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MONDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 1994 CONTINUED

408775 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION..
409020 TERRA INC

£09268 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
409524 JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
509532 SYSCO

409573 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
409575 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
409576 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
409578 DETEK SYSTEMS INC

409661 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
409665 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC
409799 BOREN SAFETY INC

509918 BUSINESS COMPUTER CENTER
409919 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
410126 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC

410422 BOREN SAFETY INC

410588 OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE
410907 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
411000 POWERS, ROSA LEE

411001 DKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
511445 UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOC
411489 NAPCO

411716 WOMEN'S OKLAHOMA GOLF
411751 MARTIN, ANDREW

1993 — 1994 PARKING FUND

410012 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
411515 AMERICAN PARKING INC
411516 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY
1993 — 1994 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
401185 HILLHOUSE, KAREN

401517 BISHOP, WARREN RAY
401517 BISHOP, WARREN RAY
405302 CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM
505498 SOONER AIRGAS INC

407194 LACROIX, RENN F

407276 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
407274 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
408480 METROPOLITAN REFERENCE
408482 IN HIS IMAGE INC

408482 IN HIS IMAGE INC

409325 COX, DAVID R

409326 BISHOP, WARREN RAY
409617 SILVA, TERRY

409638 COX, TERRY

409649 CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN
409649 CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN
409655 JOHNSON, GAIL A

409655 JOHNSON, GAIL A

409721 WELKER, MARY ANN

409728 VICK, CHERYL

409760 MCGOWEN, BARBARA

4098482 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
409843 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
509895 HORTON, SAMUEL A

409896 BUTCHEE, E BRENDA
410166 KOESLER, RENE J

410147 JEFFRIES, RHONDA K
410448 FILMS INCORPORATED
410450 B & J LEK TRONICS
410453 QUANTUM FORMS CORP
410455 XEROX CORPORATION.
410671 METROPOLITAN TULSA
410472 METROPOLITAN TULSA
410677 MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
4107463 OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY
410764 DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO
410883 MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
410928 BLACK BOX CORPORATION
410932 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
410936 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
410943 UNITED STATES TRADING
411066 STEVE'S WHOLESALE

411114 ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON
411114 ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON
411115 BAKER ITI, JOHN C
411115 BAKER III, JOHN C

4111164 BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE
411116 BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE
411117 CAMPBELL, MENDIE

511117 CAMPBELL, MENDIE

411119 DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
411120 DUFFY, MICHAEL

411120 DUFFY, MICHAEL

TAXES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
RESALE
RENTALS
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICE
CLOTHING
SERVICES
SERVICES
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
SERVICES
MAINT.
SERVICES
SUBS/MEMBER
MAINT.
MILEAGE
SUBS/MEMBER
5UBS5/MEMBER
MAINT.
SUBS5/MEMBER
SERVICES

TAXES
RENTALS
REFUNDS

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAINING
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL

3,881.04
645.00
534 .85
110.49
284 .70
165.00
22.00
159.46
254 .00
127.00
68.26

65.30

1,450.00
583.00
214.00

1,102.00

80.00
68.75
21.36
25.00
100.00
155.80
30.00
4,166.00

572.00
16,510.00
60.00

15.60
12.72
60.16
11.00
58.50
34.32
75.00
59.00
1,015.95
750.00

4 ,600.00
373.04
227.60
12.48
31.44
59,04
15.00
47.52
102,74
39.40
8.16
19.68
24.96
14.182
52,32
29.28
373.76
253.83
995.00
102.10
216.72
6,944 .00
5,833.33
5,833.33
416.31
872.25
515.70
35.00
525.08
29.20
19,44
104 .40
17.38
144 .24
11.02
172.01
61.35
215.76
11.02
56.64
60.17
203.28
215.76
56.16




