MONDAY, FEB	RUARY 14, 1994 CONTINUED		
408775	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	3,881.04
409020	TERRA INC	SUPPLIES	645.00
409268	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	MAINT.	534.85
409524	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	110.49
409532	SYSCO	RESALE	284.70
409573	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	RENTALS	165.00
409575	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	22.00
409576	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICE	159.46
409578	DETEK SYSTEMS INC		254.00
409661 409665	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL MCINTOSH SERVICES INC		127.00 68.26
409799	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	45.30
409918	BUSINESS COMPUTER CENTER	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	1,450.00
409919	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES MAINT.	583.00 214.00
410126 410422	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	1,102.00
410588	OKLAHOMA GOLF COURSE	SUBS/MEMBER	80.00
410907	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	MAINT.	68.75
411000	POWERS, ROSA LEE	MILEAGE	21.36
	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	SUBS/MEMBER	25.00
411445	UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOC	SUBS/MEMBER	100.00
411489	NAPCO	MAINT.	155.80
411716	WOMEN'S OKLAHOMA GOLF MARTIN, ANDREW		30.00 4,166.00
1993 - 1994 PARKING FUND			
410012	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION		572.00
411515	AMERICAN PARKING INC	RENTALS	16,510.00
411516	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	REFUNDS	60.00
	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	MILEOGE	4 100 1 10
401185	HILLHOUSE, KAREN	MILEAGE	15.60
401517	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	MILEAGE	12.72
401517	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	60.16
405302	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	MILEAGE	11.00
405498	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	58.50
407194	LACROIX, RENN F	MILEAGE	34.32
407276	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	75.00
407276	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	59.00
408480	METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES	1,015.95
408482	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	750.00
408482	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	4,600.00
409325	COX, DAVID R	TRAVEL	373.04
409326	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	227.60
409617	SILVA, TERRY	MILEAGE	12.48
409638	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	31.44
409649	CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN	MILEAGE	59.04
409649	CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN	TRAVEL	15.00
409655	JOHNSON, GAIL A	MILEAGE	47.52
409655	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAVEL	102.74
409721	WELKER, MARY ANN	MILEAGE	39.60
409728	VICK, CHERYL	MILEAGE	8.16
409760	MCGOWEN, BARBARA	MILEAGE	19.68
409842	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	24.96
409843	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	14.12
409895	HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE	52.32
409896	BUTCHEE, E BRENDA	MILEAGE	29.28
410166	KOESLER, RENE J	TRAVEL	373.76
410167	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	253.83
410448	FILMS INCORPORATED	TRAINING	995.00
410450	B & J LEK TRONICS	SERVICE	102.10
410453	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SUPPLIES	216.72
410455	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES	6,944.00
410671	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	5,833.33
410672	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	5,833.33
410677	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	416.31
410763	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	872.25
410764	DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO	SUPPLIES	515.70
410883	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	35.00
410928	BLACK BOX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	525.08
410932	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	29.20
410936	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	19.44
410943	UNITED STATES TRADING	SUPPLIES	104.40
411066	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SUPPLIES	17.38
411114	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	MILEAGE	144.24
411114	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	TRAVEL	11.02
411115	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	
411115	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	61.35
411116	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	MILEAGE	215.76
411116	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE CAMPBELL, MENDIE	TRAVEL	11.02
411117		MILEAGE	56.64
411117	CAMPBELL, MENDIE	TRAVEL	60.17
411119	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR DUFFY, MICHAEL	MILEAGE MILEAGE	203.28
411120	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	56.16